6:30 P.M.

6:40 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:20 P.M.
7:30 P.M.

7:45 P.M.
8:20 P.M.

8:25 P.M.
8:30 P.M.

WELCOME TO

SAND LAKE

Sand Lake Community Council

AGENDA
Monday February 13th, 2012
6:30 pm to 8:30 pm meeting @ Sand Lake Elementary
7500 Jewel Lake Road
Web: www.sandlakecc.org
Email: mail@sandlakecc.org

Board Members for 2012

President: Daniel Burgess email: slccpresident@gmail.com
Vice Presidents: Steve Gervel, Frank McQueary
Secretary: Position Currently Available
Treasurer: Dee Essert
FCC Delegate: Talbot Chang

SLCC Regular Meeting - Welcome...

Opening Remarks/Announcements/Treasurer’s Report

Assembly Reports

Legislative Reports (Conference call to Juneau during session)

Airport issues dedicated time

AWWU — Will O’Malley regarding Raspberry Water Line Extension Project
(scheduled summer 2012)

Jim Munter regarding New Monitoring Well for the Sand Lake Area Water Issues
Vote on moving our monthly community council meetings to the first Monday of each
month instead of the second.

Any other New Business

Meeting Adjournment



