

## Sand Lake Community Council

AGENDA

Monday February 13th, 2012 6:30 pm to 8:30 pm meeting @ Sand Lake Elementary 7500 Jewel Lake Road Web: www.sandlakecc.org Email: mail@sandlakecc.org

**Board Members for 2012** 

President: Daniel Burgess email: slccpresident@gmail.com Vice Presidents: Steve Gervel, Frank McQueary Secretary: Position Currently Available Treasurer: Dee Essert FCC Delegate: Talbot Chang

6:30 P.M.	SLCC Regular Meeting - Welcome
	Opening Remarks/Announcements/Treasurer's Report
6:40 P.M.	Assembly Reports
7:00 P.M.	Legislative Reports (Conference call to Juneau during session)
7:20 P.M.	Airport issues dedicated time
7:30 P.M.	AWWU – Will O'Malley regarding Raspberry Water Line Extension Project
	(scheduled summer 2012)
7:45 P.M.	Jim Munter regarding New Monitoring Well for the Sand Lake Area Water Issues
8:20 P.M.	Vote on moving our monthly community council meetings to the first Monday of each
	month instead of the second.
0.25 D M	A way other Niess Designed

- 8:25 P.M. Any other New Business
- 8:30 P.M. Meeting Adjournment